	Teacher name
	Semester 2 Courses: Click for the codes
	Teacher emails

	Brody
	APEX A-G 
	wbrody@rialtousd.org

	Collins
	APEX Credit Recov.
	ccollins2@rialtousd.org

	Herrman
	Chemistry
	kherrman@rialtousd.org

	Avalos
	ELD I/II 
	aavalos@rialtousd.org

	Mogan
	English 10
	bmorgan@rialtousd.org

	Davaloz
	English 10
	ddavaloz@rialtousd.org

	Gerlich
	English 11
	jgerlich@rialtousd.org

	Hennessy - Lawrence
	English 9 Distance
	elawrenc@rialtousd.org

	Roberts
	English 9 Hybrid
	aroberts@rialtousd.org

	Sanchez
	Exploring Marine Environment/ Environmental
	csanchez4@rialtousd.org

	Lam
	Int. Math 1 Hybrid
	plam@rialtousd.org

	Castro
	Int. Math 2
	lcastro@rialtousd.org

	Le
	Int. Math 3
	kle@rialtousd.org

	Othon
	Living Earth Hybrid
	mothon@rialtousd.org

	Marsh
	Math 1
	amarsh@rialtousd.org

	Thomas
	Math 1H
	athomas@rialtousd.org

	Stewart
	Math 4
	dstewart@rialtousd.org

	Rosalez
	PE 
	jrosalez@rialtousd.org

	De La Torre
	PE Hybrid
	edelator@rialtousd.org

	Miller
	Preparation for High School Success English Support 
	rmiller2@rialtousd.org

	Velasco
	Preparation for High School Success math Support 
	avelasco@rialtousd.org

	Lucero
	RSP
	clucero@rialtousd.org

	Berry
	SDC ELA / History
	gberry@rialtousd.org

	Padilla
	SDC Math/Science
	lpadilla@rialtousd.org

	Schmidt
	U.S Hist.
	dschmidt@rialtousd.org

	Joham
	World Hist. Distance
	mjoham@rialtousd.org

	DaSilva
	World hybrid
	ddasilva@rialtousd.org



